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Needy

Matej Tuma
KLadin

Martin Stériha
Jifi Stransky
Mara Pospisek
Jiti Suchy

Sofie Stranska
Daniel Stransky
Matéj Mison
Honza Bednafik
Tomas Bezouska
Svoby

Ctibor Havlik
Vydfisko

Priba

Tomas Dockal
Chamrada Natali
Vitek Zyka
Cap

Jakub Vit
Michal Geisler
Borek Coufal
Misa Lacigova
Bernard

Marian Bartos
Josef Voprsalek
Herry

Petr Zlosky
Filip Bothe
Vojta Bednafik
Iva Médilkova
Vorel

Jindra Vostra
Kozich
Miroslav Simek
Koman¢
Michal P

Vojta Coufal
LiSanda

Hyjos

Jitka KoSikova

MTB-OL, Vysledky

45:07
46:24
48:46
50:52
53:23
53:57
54:58
55:00
56:42
56:51
57:39
58:20
60:04
60:57
63:36
63:38
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66:19
67:40
68:00
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71:25
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72:05
72:08
73:10
73:33
73:43
74:59
75:48
78:59
79:09
79:14
80:12
81:29
82:36
82:41
89:57
90:02
90:31
94:59
95:38

+1:17

+3:39

+5:45

+8:16

+8:50

+9:51

+9:53
+11:35
+11:44
+12:32
+13:13
+14:57
+15:50
+18:29
+18:31
+20:25
+21:12
+22:33
+22:53
+23:57
+26:18
+26:32
+26:58
+27:01
+28:03
+28:26
+28:36
+29:52
+30:41
+33:52
+34:02
+34:07
+35:05
+36:22
+37:29
+37:34
+44:50
+44:55
+45:24
+49:52
+50:31

(20 kontrol)

8656551
8001809
8162899
8667520
8663143
8076022
8136471
8660578
8660579
8003616
8670468
8033207
8028802
8121538
8013920
8003627
8109336
8183109
8116768
8116700
8113513
8667508
8113511
8008274
8420957
8660511
8237700
8076615
8154995
8501776
8003642
8667533
8014442
8670750
8670455
8116719
8116693
8006745
8523695
8670499
8522880
8020233
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Jaromir

Vit Marousek
Ondra Sejk
Honza Pavlis
Ivo Kubicek
Radim Skala
Jarka

Ondrej Fatka
Bartosz Niebielski
Jifi Paulicek
Jirka Hejna
Pavel Kurz
Valerie

Dan Bren
Linda Strakova
Nora Strakova
Jarda Nitka
Jarda Rizek
Jakub Jura

MTBO Praha
MTBO Camp

MTBO CAMP
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96:02
96:34
97:37
99:03
101:23
110:07
128:50
140:38
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DISK
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DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

+50:55
+51:27
+52:30
+53:56
+56:16
+65:00
+83:43
+95:31

8040385
8520826
8420973
886607
7204479
232518
8162869
53011
8000846
8116713
8663134
8670460
8660581
8644874
8013864
8013395
8116711
7204477
232402
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